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SHALL MICHAEL ALIFANO BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED MICHAEL ALIFANO
SHALL A. DOUGLAS MACKINTOSH BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED A. DOUGLAS MACKINTOSH
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3301 902 358 39.7 221 134 229 217 133 229
3303 695 299 43.0 202 97 190 200 97 190
3304 1,362 642 47.1 415 227 395 414 224 399
3306 825 407 49.3 294 113 275 286 118 269
3307 20 10 50.0 6 4 6 6 3 6
3310 791 350 44.2 222 126 211 220 130 214
3311 799 364 45.6 235 129 230 233 128 227
3312 1,039 428 41.2 257 170 248 251 169 244
3313 969 462 47.7 267 195 263 262 196 261
3314 3 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3320 709 365 51.5 213 151 212 210 149 213
3321 784 349 44.5 202 146 201 205 141 204
3322 816 320 39.2 216 104 223 214 100 217
3323 988 450 45.5 260 190 260 259 184 262
3324 951 435 45.7 237 198 230 231 199 223
3325 880 381 43.3 235 146 220 229 144 221
3326 972 546 56.2 350 195 345 356 186 347
3327 466 277 59.4 197 76 192 196 73 188
3330 40 18 45.0 12 6 10 12 6 10
3331 234 97 41.5 62 35 55 59 38 57
3380 78 37 47.4 17 20 16 16 21 16
Early Voting Totals 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 23 24 5 24
Absentee Totals 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,957 1,676 2,849 2,942 1,659 2,844
Election Day Totals 14,323 1,924 13.4 1,139 781 1,139 1,110 775 1,129
Grand Totals 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,120 2,462 4,011 4,076 2,439 3,997
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Early Voting Totals SHALL MICHAEL ALIFANO BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED MICHAEL ALIFANO

SHALL A. DOUGLAS MACKINTOSH BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED A. DOUGLAS MACKINTOSH
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14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 14,323 29 0.2
_

24 5

_

23

_

24 5

_

24
22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 3,807 9 0.2 8 1 9 8 1 9
24TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10,516 20 0.2 16 4 14 16 4 15
3RD SUPERVISORIAL DIST 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 23 24 5 24
13TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 23 24 5 24
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 23 24 5 24
CITY OF HALF MOON BAY 6,566 16 0.2 13 3 11 13 3 12
COASTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 23 24 5 24
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 23 24 5 24
UNINCORPORATED AREA 7,757 13 0.2 11 2 12 11 2 12
Early Voting Totals 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 23 24 5 24
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Absentee Totals SHALL MICHAEL ALIFANO BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED MICHAEL ALIFANO

SHALL A. DOUGLAS MACKINTOSH BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED A. DOUGLAS MACKINTOSH
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14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 14,323 4,642 32.4
_

2,957 1,676

_

2,849

_

2,942 1,659

_

2,844
22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 3,807 1,125 29.6 760 364 725 755 362 723
24TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10,516 3,517 33.4 2,197 1,312 2,124 2,187 1,297 2,121
3RD SUPERVISORIAL DIST 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,957 1,676 2,849 2,942 1,659 2,844
13TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,957 1,676 2,849 2,942 1,659 2,844
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,957 1,676 2,849 2,942 1,659 2,844
CITY OF HALF MOON BAY 6,566 2,272 34.6 1,432 835 1,395 1,431 816 1,394
COASTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,957 1,676 2,849 2,942 1,659 2,844
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,957 1,676 2,849 2,942 1,659 2,844
UNINCORPORATED AREA 7,757 2,370 30.6 1,525 841 1,454 1,511 843 1,450
Absentee Totals 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,957 1,676 2,849 2,942 1,659 2,844



Grand Totals

Grand Totals 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,120 2,462 4,011 4,076 2,439 3,997
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SHALL MICHAEL ALIFANO BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED MICHAEL ALIFANO
SHALL A. D
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14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,120 2,462 4,011 4,076 2,439 3,997
22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 3,807 1,716 45.1 1,138 575 1,095 1,123 575 1,093
24TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10,516 4,879 46.4 2,982 1,887 2,916 2,953 1,864 2,904
3RD SUPERVISORIAL DIST 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,120 2,462 4,011 4,076 2,439 3,997
13TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,120 2,462 4,011 4,076 2,439 3,997
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,120 2,462 4,011 4,076 2,439 3,997
CITY OF HALF MOON BAY 6,566 3,123 47.6 1,910 1,206 1,883 1,900 1,176 1,875
COASTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,120 2,462 4,011 4,076 2,439 3,997
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,120 2,462 4,011 4,076 2,439 3,997
UNINCORPORATED AREA 7,757 3,472 44.8 2,210 1,256 2,128 2,176 1,263 2,122
Early Voting Totals 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 23 24 5 24
Absentee Totals 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,957 1,676 2,849 2,942 1,659 2,844
Election Day Totals 14,323 1,924 13.4 1,139 781 1,139 1,110 775 1,129
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SHALL GARY RIDDEL BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED GARY RIDDELL
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3301 902 358 39.7 217 132 46 183
3303 695 299 43.0 199 95 50 138
3304 1,362 642 47.1 414 223 66 330
3306 825 407 49.3 287 116 54 220
3307 20 10 50.0 6 3 0 6
3310 791 350 44.2 222 125 57 161
3311 799 364 45.6 234 126 42 191
3312 1,039 428 41.2 251 168 90 162
3313 969 462 47.7 261 196 57 209
3314 3 0 0.0 0 0 0 0
3320 709 365 51.5 211 146 45 175
3321 784 349 44.5 204 141 58 149
3322 816 320 39.2 217 100 51 173
3323 988 450 45.5 257 182 78 187
3324 951 435 45.7 232 195 46 189
3325 880 381 43.3 233 138 44 182
3326 972 546 56.2 358 183 69 283
3327 466 277 59.4 195 70 46 144
3330 40 18 45.0 11 7 0 10
3331 234 97 41.5 61 35 20 40
3380 78 37 47.4 16 21 2 14
Early Voting Totals 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 1 23
Absentee Totals 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,945 1,634 598 2,293
Election Day Totals 14,323 1,924 13.4 1,117 763 322 830
Grand Totals 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,086 2,402 921 3,146
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Early Voting Totals SHALL GARY RIDDEL BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED GARY RIDDELL
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14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 14,323 29 0.2

_

24 5

_

1

_

23
22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 3,807 9 0.2 8 1 0 9
24TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10,516 20 0.2 16 4 1 14
3RD SUPERVISORIAL DIST 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 1 23
13TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 1 23
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 1 23
CITY OF HALF MOON BAY 6,566 16 0.2 13 3 0 12
COASTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 1 23
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 1 23
UNINCORPORATED AREA 7,757 13 0.2 11 2 1 11
Early Voting Totals 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 1 23
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Absentee Totals SHALL GARY RIDDEL BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED GARY RIDDELL
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14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 14,323 4,642 32.4

_

2,945 1,634

_

598

_

2,293
22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 3,807 1,125 29.6 752 361 134 594
24TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10,516 3,517 33.4 2,193 1,273 464 1,699
3RD SUPERVISORIAL DIST 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,945 1,634 598 2,293
13TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,945 1,634 598 2,293
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,945 1,634 598 2,293
CITY OF HALF MOON BAY 6,566 2,272 34.6 1,437 798 297 1,126
COASTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,945 1,634 598 2,293
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,945 1,634 598 2,293
UNINCORPORATED AREA 7,757 2,370 30.6 1,508 836 301 1,167
Absentee Totals 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,945 1,634 598 2,293



Grand Totals SHALL GARY RIDDEL BE RECALLED?; DIRECTOR TO SUCCEED GARY RIDDELL

Grand Totals 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,806 2,402 921 3,146
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14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,086 2,402 921 3,146
22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 3,807 1,716 45.1 1,123 569 216 877
24TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10,516 4,879 46.4 2,963 1,833 705 2,269
3RD SUPERVISORIAL DIST 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,086 2,402 921 3,146
13TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,086 2,402 921 3,146
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,086 2,402 921 3,146
CITY OF HALF MOON BAY 6,566 3,123 47.6 1,907 1,155 437 1,482
COASTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,086 2,402 921 3,146
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 14,323 6,595 46.0 4,086 2,402 921 3,146
UNINCORPORATED AREA 7,757 3,472 44.8 2,179 1,247 484 1,664
Early Voting Totals 14,323 29 0.2 24 5 1 23
Absentee Totals 14,323 4,642 32.4 2,945 1,634 598 2,293
Election Day Totals 14,323 1,924 13.4 1,117 763 322 830
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